MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15

54.0
[2.13]
27.0
[1.06]
50.1
[1.97]
30.0
[1.18]
30.4
[1.20]
27.0
[1.06]
BodyBuilder™ Octagonal Tooling | Dimensions | Technical Specifications
EE-BBR  |  46Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
BodyBuilder™ T-Clamps
TCAM-30B-30B 30mm to 30mm Octagon (Micro) T-Clamp Bracket Assembly
TCA Octagonal T-Klemmstücke
MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt

[.89]
31.5
[1.24]
Ø6.0
ALIGNMENT
HOLE (3)
[.24]
M10 FASTENERS
W/PATCHLOCK (8)
Can be configured as a connector
between booms for added stability
Model Number Weight
CPI-TCA-30B-45B .80 kg [1.76 lb]
BodyBuilder™ Octagonal Tooling | Dimensions | Technical Specifications
EE-BBR  |  47 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
TCA-30B-45B 30mm to 45mm Octagon T-Clamp Bracket Assembly
BodyBuilder™ T-Clamps
TCA Octagonal T-Klemmstücke
MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG

31.5
[1.24]
Ø6.0
ALIGNMENT
HOLE (3)
[.24]
M10 FASTENERS
W/PATCHLOCK (8)
Can be configured as a connector
between booms for added stability
Model Number Weight
CPI-TCA-30B-60B 1.23 kg [2.71 lb]
BodyBuilder™ Octagonal Tooling | Dimensions | Technical Specifications
EE-BBR  |  48Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
BodyBuilder™ T-Clamps
TCA-30B-60B 30mm to 60mm Octagon T-Clamp Bracket Assembly
TCA Octagonal T-Klemmstücke
MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt

65.0
[2.56]
32.5
[1.28]
39.0
[1.54]
Ø6.0
ALIGNMENT
HOLE (3)
[.24]
M10 FASTENERS
W/PATCHLOCK (8)
BodyBuilder™ Octagonal Tooling | Dimensions | Technical Specifications
EE-BBR  |  49 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
BodyBuilder™ T-Clamps
TCA-45B-30B 45mm to 30mm Octagon T-Clamp Bracket Assembly
TCA Octagonal T-Klemmstücke
MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt

[1.77]
65.0
[2.56]
32.5
[1.28]
39.0
[1.54]
Ø6.0
ALIGNMENT
HOLE (3)
[.24]
M10 FASTENERS
W/PATCHLOCK (8)
BodyBuilder™ Octagonal Tooling | Dimensions | Technical Specifications
EE-BBR  |  50Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
TCA-45B-45B 45mm to 45mm Octagon T-Clamp Bracket Assembly
BodyBuilder™ T-Clamps
TCA Octagonal T-Klemmstücke
MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG

[.20]
65.1
[2.56]
45.0
[1.77]
32.6
[1.28]
39.0
[1.54]
23.6
[.93]
M10 FASTENERS
W/PATCHLOCK (8)
BodyBuilder™ Octagonal Tooling | Dimensions | Technical Specifications
EE-BBR  |  51 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
TCA-45B-60B 45mm to 60mm Octagon T-Clamp Bracket Assembly
BodyBuilder™ T-Clamps
TCA Octagonal T-Klemmstücke
MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG

45.0
[1.77]
32.3
[1.27]
39.0
[1.54]
Ø6.0
ALIGNMENT
HOLE (3)
[.24]
M10 FASTENERS
W/PATCHLOCK (8)
BodyBuilder™ Octagonal Tooling | Dimensions | Technical Specifications
EE-BBR  |  52Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
BodyBuilder™ T-Clamps
TCA-45B-25M 45mm Octagon to 25mm Round T-Clamp Bracket Assembly
TCA Octagonal T-Klemmstücke
MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt

[6.50]
80.6
[3.17]
60.0
[2.36]
40.1
[1.58]
49.0
[1.93]
M10 FASTENERS
W/PATCHLOCK (8)
ALIGNMENT NUTS
INCLUDED
BodyBuilder™ Octagonal Tooling | Dimensions | Technical Specifications
EE-BBR  |  53 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
TCA-60B-30B 60mm to 30mm octagon T-Clamp Bracket Assembly
BodyBuilder™ T-Clamps
TCA Octagonal T-Klemmstücke
MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG

49.0
[1.93]
40.1
[1.58]
Ø6.0
ALIGNMENT
HOLE (3)
[.24]
78.0
[3.07]
M10 FASTENERS
W/PATCHLOCK (8)
BodyBuilder™ Octagonal Tooling | Dimensions | Technical Specifications
EE-BBR  |  54Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
BodyBuilder™ T-Clamps
TCA-60B-45B 60mm to 45mm octagon T-Clamp Bracket Assembly
TCA Octagonal T-Klemmstücke
MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt

Features:
•  Connects (2) 60mm octagon
extrusions perpendicular on
the same plane.
•  Lightweight, high-strength
aluminum design.
Specifications:
Max. Static Clamp Load:
60mm: 746 Nm [550 ft-lb]
Material: Aluminum
ALIGNMENT NUTS
INCLUDED
BodyBuilder™ Octagonal Tooling | Dimensions | Technical Specifications
EE-BBR  |  55 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
BodyBuilder™ T-Clamps
TCA-60B-60B 60mm to 60mm octagon T-Clamp Bracket Assembly
TCA Octagonal T-Klemmstücke
MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt

[3.15]
78.0
[3.07]
83.0
[3.27]
60.0
[2.36]
42.5
[1.67]
49.0
[1.93]
M10 FASTENERS
W/PATCHLOCK (8)
BodyBuilder™ Octagonal Tooling | Dimensions | Technical Specifications
EE-BBR  |  56Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
TCA-60B-25M 60mm Octagon to 25mm Round T-Clamp Bracket Assembly
BodyBuilder™ T-Clamps
TCA Octagonal T-Klemmstücke
MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG

49.5
[1.95]
Ø25.4
[1.00]
Ø6.0
ALIGNMENT
HOLE (3)
[.24]
M10 FASTENERS
W/PATCHLOCK (8)
Can be configured as a connector
between booms for added stability
BodyBuilder™ Octagonal Tooling | Dimensions | Technical Specifications
EE-BBR  |  57 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
BodyBuilder™ T-Clamps
TCA-25M-45B 25mm Round to 45mm Octagon T-Clamp Brackets Assembly
TCA Octagonal T-Klemmstücke
MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt

Ø6.0
ALIGNMENT
HOLE (3)
[.24]
60.0
[2.36]
23.6
[.93]
M10 FASTENERS
W/PATCHLOCK (8)
Can be configured as a connector
between booms for added stability
BodyBuilder™ Octagonal Tooling | Dimensions | Technical Specifications
EE-BBR  |  58Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
BodyBuilder™ T-Clamps
TCA-25M-60B 25mm Round to 60mm Octagon T-Clamp Bracket Assembly
TCA Octagonal T-Klemmstücke